
Site Address City State Zip Code Site Contact Email Phone

Academy for Success in Kindergarten 511 South 8th Street Nashville TN 37206 Toi King toiking@comcast.net 615-227-1953

Antioch CC 5023 Blue Hole Road Antioch TN 37013 Karen Soleye karen.soleye@nashville.gov 615-315-9363

ASET Academy of Performing Arts 2120 Rosa Parks Boulevard Nashville TN 37228 Holly Brown director@asetacademy.org 615-585-8879

Aspiring Youth Enrichment Services 2103 26th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 LaDonna Harris aspiringyouthenrichment@gmail.com 615-525-0190

Bass Street Missionary Baptist Church 3447 Brick Church Pike Nashville TN 37207 Daryl Thompson preacheress@gmail.com 615-227-1250

Berry Head Start 2233 Winford Avenue Nashville TN 37211 Letitia Byrd letitia.byrd@nashville.gov 615-862-9811

Bethlehem Centers of Nashville 1417 Charlotte Avenue Nashville` TN 37203 Denotra Sneed dsneed@bethlehemcenters.org 615-329-3386

Boy Scouts Shelby Park Lake Pavillion 2021 Fatherland Street Nashville TN 37206 Dwanna Hughes dhughes@mtcbsa.org 615-383-9724

Camp Skillz: Antioch 180 Wallace Road Nashville TN 37211 Rachel Nowlin rnowlin@godinternational.org 615-554-6891

Camp Zion 7594 Old Hickory Boulevard Whites Creek TN 37189 India Scruggs iscruggs@mtzionnashville.org 615-254-7296

Charter Village Apts 333 Rio Vista Drive Nashville TN 37115 Sarah Luedtke sluedtke@crgpm.com 615-868-5388

Cheatham Place 1564 9th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Candice Ferguson cferguson@nashville-mdha.org 615-252-3691

Church of Jesus Christ 3634 Clarksville Pike Nashville TN 37218 Mesha Coplen meshacoplen.mc@gmail.com 615-999-2657

Claiborne Street Baptist Church 81 Claiborne Street Nashville TN 37210 Judy Quarles info@abigailministryinc.com 615-596-7205

Clark Memorial UM Church 1014 14th Avenue North` Nashville TN 37208 Gayle Houston clarkmemunited@gmail.com 615-329-4464

Coleman CC 384 Thompson Lane Nashville TN 37211 Mario Hatchett mario.hatchett@nashville.gov 615-862-8445

Community Baptist Church 3838 Dickerson Pike Nashville TN 37207 Vincent Johnson pastorj@cbcnash.org 615-612-3446

Dudley Head Start 1203 3rd Avenue Nashville TN 37210 Stephanie Ross stephanie.ross@nashville.gov 615-862-8988

Easley CC 1000 Edgehill Avenue Nashville TN 37203 Marlo Lavender-Smith marlo.lavender@nashville.gov 615-862-8465

East Park CC 600 Woodland Street Nashville TN 37206 Randall Miller randall.miller.jr@nashville.gov 615-862-8448

Edgehill Brighter Days 1502 Edgehill Avenue Nashville TN 37212 Nancy Crutcher nancy@edgehill.org 615-243-1566

Evans Hill MB Church 1337 Tulip Grove Road Hermitage TN 37076 John West johnpwest@comcast.net 615-947-7645

Fisk U Mini-College Beth Madison 1000 17th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Persephone Felder-Fentress pfentress@fisk.edu 615-207-3405

Foster Chapel MBC After School Camp 342 Ewing Drive Nashville TN 37207 Wyvonne Hatchett fosterchapelmbc@gmail.com 615-262-1294

Fourteenth Avenue MBC 2501 Buchanan Street Nashville TN 37208 Patricia Jones jonespa@comcast.net 615-255-7167

Frederick Douglass Head Start 621 Howerton Street Nashville TN 37206 Corita Edwards corita.edwards@nashville.gov 615-862-8878

Fresh Anointing Christian Fellowship 97 Lyle Lane Nashville TN 37210 Marilyn Boyd marilynlouiseboyd@yahoo.com 615-424-1919

FTH Impact Sports Zone Antioch Middle 5050 Blue Hole Road Nashville TN 37013 Corey Harris clh1025biz@gmail.com 818-859-4384

FTH Impact Sports Zone Gra-Mar Middle 575 Joyce Lane Nashville TN 37216 Corey Harris clh1025biz@gmail.com 818-859-4384

FTH Impact Sports Zone Jere Baxter 350 Hart Lane Nashville TN 37207 Corey Harris clh1025biz@gmail.com 818-859-4384

Global Outreach Developments 401 Center Street Old Hickory TN 37138 Craig Duffy cduffy@godinternational.org 615-832-2470

Goodwill Youth Summer Job Readiness 937 Herman Street Nashville TN 37208 Rebecca Tarango rebecca.tarango@givegw.org 615-346-1686

Gordon Memorial UMC Freedom School 2334 Herman Street Nashville TN 37208 Jamila Martin jdmmath25@aol.com 615-329-2779

Gra-Mar Middle Prep 575 Joyce Lane Nashville TN 37216 Joy Pillow-Jones joy.pillow-jones@mnps.org 615-262-6684

Greater Bethel AME Church 1300 South Street Nashville TN 37212 Brenda Humphrey humphreb07@yahoo.com 615-631-0950

GUSTO Stem 504 Spruce Street Nashville TN 37203 Darlene Stephen darstep200@gmail.com 615-497-6367
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Hadley Park Regional CC 1037 28th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Darreth Walker darreth.walker@nashville.gov 615-862-8451

Hartman Regional CC 2801 Tucker Road Nashville TN 37218 Richard Hassell richard.hassell@nashville.gov 615-862-8479

Harvest Hands - Elementary 601 Benton Avenue Nashville TN 37204 Jessica Mooney Holman jessica@harvesthandscdc.com 615-573-0346

Harvest Hands - Middle School 424 Humphreys Street Nashville TN 37203 Jessica Mooney Holman jessica@harvesthandscdc.com 615-573-0346

Hermitage CC 3720 James Kay Lane Nashville TN 37076 Terry Jackson terry.jackson@nashville.gov 615-316-0843

Hillwood High School 400 Davidson Road Nashville TN 37211 Lakeshia Morrow lakeshia.morrow@gmail.com 615-275-5833

Iglesia Cristiana Discipulos 2635 Nolensville Road Nashville TN 37211 Francisco Rivera franciscorivera5300@icloud.com 615-364-0101

James Cayce Place - MDHA 632 South 8th Street Nashville TN 37206 John Zirker johnznashville@gmail.com 615-573-6895

John Early Middle School 1000 Cass Street Nashville TN 37208 Jennifer Bell jennifer.bell@mnps.org 615-291-6369

Juvenile Court 2306 26th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Sandra Holt sandraholt@jis.nashville.org 615-775-2678

Juvenile Court 941 16th Avene North Nashville TN 37208 Sandy Duke sandyduke@jis.nashville.org 615-445-0952

Juvenile Court Truancy Program 101 University Court Nashville TN 37210 Wanda Peoples wandapeople@jis.nashville.org 615-775-2613

Kirkpatrick CC 620 South 9th Street Nashville TN 37206 Channoty Robinson channoty.robinson@nashville.gov 615-862-8453

Knowledge Academies 5320 Hickory Hollow Pkwy Nashville TN 37013 Blake info@kayouth.org 615-800-6814

Lee Chapel Learning Center 1200 Dr. DB Todd Jr Blvd Nashville TN 37208 Frances Johnson leechapelchurch@gmail.com 615-320-0260

Little Saints Comp Learning Center 858 West Trinity Lane Nashville TN 37207 Frances Reece preschool@bornagainchurch.org 615-228-1430

Looby CC 2801 Rosa Parks Blvd Nashville TN 37214 Demarkus Doss demarcus.doss@nashville.gov 615-862-8454

Madison CC 510 Cumberland Avenue Nashville TN 37115 Anita Gregory anita.gregory@nashville.gov 615-862-8459

Margaret Allen Middle School 500 Spence Lane Nashville TN 37210 Denise Bourke denise.bourke@mnps.org 615-291-6385

McFerrin CC 310 Grace Street Nashville TN 37207 Carlos Cook carlos.cook@nashville.gov 615-862-8458

Moronia Academy 1029 Brick Church Pike Nashville TN 37207 Joan Sumrall mutton628@yahoo.com 615-566-9351

Moves & Grooves Thurgood Marshall 5832 Pettus Road Nashville TN 37013 Emerald Mitchell emitchell214@gmail.com 615-953-1363

Mt. Lebanon MBC 222 Franklin Limestone Rd Nashville TN 37217 James Green rev.jamesgreen@yahoo.com 615-366-1568

Napier CC 73 Fairfield Street Nashville TN 37210 Odessa Kelly odessa.kelly@nashville.gov 615-256-4474

New Canaan M.B. Church 1027 North 5th Street Nashville TN 37207 Harvey Butler ncmbc1027@att.net 615-227-1100

New Covenant Christian Church 2201 Osage Street Nashville TN 37208 Tiffany Brown admin@eafec.org 615-320-1131

New Hope Summer Enrichment Camp 1303 Hawkins Street Nashville TN 37203 Carolyn Nightingale newhopesecamp@yahoo.com 615-254-0197

New Vision Baptist Church 2830 McGavock Pike Nashville TN 37214 Vicki Todd-Stubbs vickitstubbs@gmail.com 615-479-3487

North Head Start 1624 5th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Lori Hardy lori.hardy@nashville.gov 615-862-8722

Old Hickory CC 1050 Donelson Avenue Nashville TN 37138 Debbie Bruce debbie.bruce@nashville.gov 615-862-8698

Paradise Ridge 3000 Morgan Road Joelton TN 37080 Tabitha Neal tabitha.neal@nashville.gov 615-862-8509

Parkwood CC 3220 Vailview Drive Nashville TN 37207 Michael Smith michael.d.smith@nashville.gov 615-862-8495

Parkwood Villa Apartments 3258 Brick Church Pike Nashville TN 37207 Tomma Thomlin parkwoodvilla@enfield-group.com 615-228-3418

Pearl Cohn DTC 904 26th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Ashley Mushamba ashley@dtcdance.org 615-686-6826

Poieo Summer Dance Camp 5970 Mt. View Road Antioch TN 37013 Judi Jno Finn-Harris judijnofinn@gmail.com 615-479-0288

Pre-College Science Institute PCSI 1000 17th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Alice Myles amyles5194@gmail.com 615-557-5194

Premier West Apartments 6565 Premier Drive Nashville TN 37209 Tessa Sanders premierwestmgr@elmingtonpm.com 615-356-1303
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Preston Taylor Boys & Girls 915 38th Avenue North Nashville TN 37209 Nick Oldham noldham@bgcmt.org 615-341-3909

Preston Taylor Ministries 4014 Indiana Avenue Nashville TN 37209 Sarah  Norberg norberg.sarah@gmail.com 615-963-3996

Priest Lake Community Baptist Church 3325 Anderson Road Nashville TN 37013 Frances Mustapha momfrelix@priestlake1.org 615-366-1423

Progressive Baptist Church 1419 12th Avenue South Nashville TN 37203 Antoinette Caine progressbaptistchurch@comcast.net 615-292-3362

Project Transformation-61st 6018 New York Avenue Nashville TN 37209 Ali Sokolowski sokolowski@pttennessee.org

Project Transformation-Antioch 41 Tusculum Road Nashville TN 37013 Ali Sokolowski sokolowski@pttennessee.org 407-716-6046

Project Transformation-Barth Vernon 6200 Robertson Avenue Nashville TN 37209 Ali Sokolowski sokolowski@pttennessee.org

Project Transformation-East End UMC 1212 Holly Street Nashville TN 37206 Ali Sokolowski sokolowski@pttennessee.org 407-716-6046

Project Transformation-Matthews 300 Anderson Lane Madison TN 37115 Ali Sokolowski sokolowski@pttennessee.org

Read To Achieve 1408 Jackson Street Nashville TN 37208 Renee Tomlinson tomlinson.renee@gmail.com 615-585-6316

Red Shield (Salvation Army) 611 Stockell Street Nashville TN 37207 Calos Lowe carlos.lowe@uss.salvationarmy.org 615-242-0411

Richland Head Start 5900 Charlotte Pike Nashville TN 37209 Sharonda Dooley sharonda.dooley@nashville.gov 615-862-8935

Salama Urban Ministries 1205 8th Avenue South Nashville TN 37203 Tiffany Harris tharris@salamaserves.org 615-251-4050

Sanfoka Achievement Center 1817 Jefferson Street Nashville TN 37208 April Jones april@thesac.org 615-200-0960

Sevier Park CC 3021 Lealand Lane Nashville TN 37204 Allison May allison.may@nashville.gov 615-862-8466

Shelby CC 401 South 20th Street Nashville TN 37206 Randy Crawley, Jr randy.crawley@nashville.gov 615-862-8467

St. Ann's ENHE 419 Woodland Street Nashville TN 37206 Brandy Fenderson brandy.fenderson@enhopeexchange.org 615-254-3534

Stratford STEM Magnet HS 1800 Stratford Avenue Nashville TN 37216 Keith Ekhator keith.ekhator@mnps.org 615-242-6730

Susan Gray Head Start 445 Cotton Lane Nashville TN 37211 Deaderick Jones deaderick.jones@nashville.gov 615-862-8888

Team 9 Home Care Inc 509 Lentz Drive Nashville TN 37115 Virginia Davis vadavis0924@bellsouth.net 615-414-8218

Temple Church 3810 Kings Lane Nashville TN 37218 William Mason williamdmasonjr@gmail.com 615-275-7361

The First Tee of Middle TN 2009 Sevier Street Nashville TN 37206 Joshua McDade jmcdade@tngolf.org 629-888-9621

THRUST Math & Science 1000 17th Avenue North Nashville TN 37208 Anthony Christian bartnychrstn@aol.com 615-681-7360

TN State University Speech Pathology 330 10th Ave North Nashville TN 37203 Tyese Hunter thunter4@tnstate.edu 615-963-7072

Tom Joy Head Start 1901 Lischey Avenue Nashville TN 37207 Precious Newbell precious.newbell@nashville.gov 615-880-1690

TSU (CAMA) 3500 John Merritt Blvd Nashville TN 37209 Roderic Bronaugh rodwayne1@bellsouth.net 615-963-5356

West Park Boys & Girls Club 6105 Morrow Road Nashville TN 37209 Kristina Podesta kpodesta@bgcmt.org 615-862-8469

Westwood Baptist Church 2510 Albion Street Nashville TN 37208 Melanie Wilkins fiskmelanie@gmail.com 615-327-3897

Whispering Oaks Apartments 100 Tanglewood Court Nashville TN 37211 Amy Gwinn whisperingoaks@enfield-group.com 615-833-5643

Word of Life Christian Center 4100 Clarksville Highway Nashville TN 37218 Bess White whitebess@bellsouth.net 615-876-3086

YCAP YMCA 1021 Russell Street Nashville TN 37206 Michael Gooch mgooch@ymcamidtn.org 615-226-5577

Yes Maam No Maam Institute 810 Ramsey Street Nashville TN 37206 Cheria Wilson mannersmatternashville@gmail.com 615-306-7635
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